BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S

NEW LAW COLLEGE, SANGLI-416416.
ACADEMIC TERM PLAN 2022-23

TERM-1

AUGUST

2022
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ACT IVITY/PROGRAM
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2

10

First Term opening meetmg
Admission process counselling
IQAC meeting,

_General students meeting

11

14

15

122

29

16

17

18

12

]

13

Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav- meeting

Rangoli competition- theme patriotism ~M.Kale
cleanliness drive NSS P. Jarandikar

Group Song Competition—S.Adimani

Blood donation camp- P.Jarandikar

Essay writing on unknown freedom fighters
National Lok Adalat—P. Mane

20

Poster exhibition on women freedom fighters

Independence Day- Flag Hoisting, poster Rally—P.Jarandikar,
street play-— P.Mane

Experience the Linving Moment Of National service -Captain
Shree Walwadkar----P. Jarandikar

Online Guest lecture by Air force officer

Guest lecture of freedom fighter

23

24 |

25

26

27

MMM course with Bahai Academy Panchgani
Environmental club meeting

30

31

| Monthly unit Test

Environmental tour meeting-—-S. Sable
Assignments and Tests
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18

12

19

10
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Vidhi-pushpa law lecture-1 Nardele
Research Projects for teachers-proposal Saheb -
1 S.G.Sable

Teachers’ day program--— S.Adimani
Literacy day activity

13

20

14

21

15

22

25

26

27

28

29

16

23

17

Vidhipushpa law lecture 2

General students meeting——-S.Adimani
Constitution club -S. Sable

Cultural Group- N. Wader

Court attendance under Internship - S. Sable

Environmental Study Tour

Celebration of International Peace Day---P.Kumbhare
Common meeting On How to Prepare Research project proposal-—-
-S. Aher

Students meeting
Faculty development program- research publication in Scopus,

Research Poster Competmon--P Kumbhare
Formation and meeting of Research promotion and sensitizing
committing

Police Station Visit--- M. Kale

Vidhi Pushp- Adv. Meghana Limaye




S

0CTOB

M
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Monthly unit Test

T

Senior citizen day- old age home visit
A program on ~communal harmony:what foregoing generations
expect from coming generation- S. Adimani

s

| Traditional Day & Garba Dandiya Program- S. Adimani

Labour law one day workshop
Gandhi Jayanti and Lalbahadur Shastri Jayanti program
Orientation of Research Teams- S. Aher

10 |

11

12 |

13

14

Interclass debate competition

Student development program- soft skill development
Vidhi Pushpa- Green Tribunal: Practice & Procedure- A. Patil
No Gazette Day Celebration & Video making Competition

17

18

19

20

21

22

Vidhi pushpa law lecture- 3
Eco club Meeting

24

25

26

27

29

‘Diwali festival- eco-friendly celebration awareness program &
competition

31

Indira Gandhi Smriti din and Sardar Patel Jayanti- national unity
day program

Monthly unit Test

NOVEMBER

[

National level critique Competiﬁon
Labour Court Visit—M. Kale
Vidhi pushpa law lecture 4

13

10

11

12

Human Rights Day program

National Lok adalat- P. Mane

Police Station Visit—M. Kale

Guest Lecture on Art of Examination of witness---P. Mane

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

124

25

26 |

Internal Exam Term II (Pre I, LLB 1)

Internal viva voce

Padmashree Sindhutai Sapkal Jayanti
First year admission and counselling rounds
Constitution day- state level online quiz competition
National Level online quiz Competition---S. Aher

SUK Term Exam- students orientation program
International day for Elimination of Violence against women
Celebration — Essay writing Competition -S. Adimani

27

28

29

30

Mahatma Phule Punyatithi

One Day Inter Collegiate Workshop On Intellectual Propery rights
By Swapnil Bangali--- P. Jarandikar

Lead Activity On Copy Right, Trademark, patent. By MRS. Prerna
Singhel-—--P. Jarandikar
Non-teaching staff development program

_| Monthly unit Test

Faculty development program
International disable day

10

Internal exam Term I (Pre lawiiﬁ, IV, V, LLBHI)
Dr. Ambedkar Mahaparinirwan din




14

121

First Term ending meeting,

First term Vacation

22

28

29

31

First term Vacation

First term Vacation

2023 TERM-2

g

Second term opening meeting
Bharati Marathon---S.Sable
First year students” induction program
General Meeting with Students-S. Sable
Savitribai Phule Jayanti

116

10

11

12

13 |

14

17

18

19

20

21

Yuva Prerna Saptah- Birthday celebration of Hon. Dr.
Patangaraoji Kadam Saheb and Hon. Dr. Vishwajeet kadam sir

e QOldage Home Visit ---P. Mane/ P. Kumbhare

e Essay competition- S. Adimani

e Wall Magazine activity-P. Mane / P. Kumbhare

e Workshop on Physical & Mental Well being through Yoga

& Diet- M. Kale
o Workshop on Personality Development- P. Jarandikar

Forensic science lab study visit
SUK Examinations
Vidhi Pushpa law lecture 5

23

24

26

27

28

Republic day celebration

Flag Hoisting ceremony-—P. Mane

Social Contribution of BVNLCS & NSS----P. Jarandikar
Fresher’s welcome program

Prison visit
Monthly unit Test
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National level seminar

110

11

Interclass Skit competition
Mentor - Mentee Meeting—S. Sable, P.Mane
RSS &YIN (Voters registration Campaign)—P.Jarandikar
Police stations visit
Lok Adalat-—M. Kale

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

24

18

Vidhi Pushpa law lecture 6
General Meeting( Shiv Jayanti, Fresher’s Party, Visit, Election For
CR.Lead Activity)—S. Adimani

Lead College Activity on IPR, Trade Mark, Copy Right &
Drafting---P.Mane

Meeting regarding moot Court-—P.Mane

Annual sports celebration
C.R. Election( Student Bar Association)---S. Adimani
Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

Guest LectureOn Procedure Regarding Bail & charge under
Cr.P.C.—-P. Mane
Monthly unit Test




& IPR-—P.Jarandikar
Fresher’s party--— S. Adimani

L] T e - %1 ~ s 18 .2
Marath: Rajdhasna CIwas progia

~

Lead Activity on Convergence of science.Technology, [nnovation

Tw | [F=
1 Faculty development program
EBE: International women’s day [;rogram

Street Play On gender Sensitization—S. Adimani
Demonstration On Self Defence(By Tejaswini Patil& Pradnya
Dhor—S. Adimani.

- Meeting on Moot Court----S.Sable i

15 World consumer day program

22 ‘Student develo;m—ent program
One Day worshop On Financial Literacy --S. Adiamani
Rally World T.B Day In Collaboration With M.Corp. -
P.Jarandikar
Monthly unit Test

29 Internal Exam Term I (Pre I, 11, LLB I ,IT)

L Interviewing & Client Counseling- —P. Narwadkar 8

Ll R Tl i - LA |
YIN Ministry- District Level Convention - P. Jarandikar

5 Client Counseling Activity - P. Narwadkar LD
Meeting — Industrial Visit - M. Kale

12 Mahatma Phule Jayanti and Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti program
Industrial Visit M. Kale

19 3rd National Level Online Critique Competition P. Jarandikar
Lok Ad&l et 5

26 GST office visit M. Kale
Monthly unit Test
3rd National Level Online Critique Competition P. Jarandikar
Lok Adalat el = |

= " s —— I

3 National Online Seminar S. Sable

== -

17 Annual Prize Distribution & farewell, M.Y.KALE T
Monthly unit Test o ;

24 Internal exam Term Il ( Pre law III, IV,V, LLB III)

31 Viva Voce Examination




JUNE

S [M[T [W]T |
1

N
&N

SUK Examination

W

4 15 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 | SUK Examination

11 [12 [13 |14 |15 [16 | 17 | Second Term end meeting
Term 11 End ( Pre law IILIV,V, LLB III)

18 119 120 [21 [22 |23 | 24 | Value Added Course on Gender Sensitization and Women
Empowerment - P.R.Kumbhare

25 |26 |27 |28 |29 |30 -

2 [3 [4 [5 |6 |7 |8 |Commonmeeting—Exam Preparation

9 |10 |11 |12 [13 |14 [15 | Monthly unit Test

16 |17 |18 |19 [20 |21 | 22 | Internal Exam Term II ( Pre I, II, LLB L, 1)

23 124 |25 |26 |27 |28 | 29| VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION ( Pre L, 1L, LLB L II)

30 |31

Au ustq

2 |3 [4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |SUKExamination (Prel 11, LLB LII)

16 (17 [18 19 [20 [21 |22 |-

23 |24 |25 26 |27 [28 | 29| Term I1End (Pre 1, I1, LLB I,1T)

130 |31
iQﬁC §/C. Principal
qu:’cmator Bharati Vidyapeeth’s
Bharali Vidyapeeth's New Law College,Sangli

New Law College Sang



